
MENS 10-12 GRADE 242.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 238.0 345.0 10

2 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 230.6 320.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 320.0 6

4 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 227.6 285.0 4

5 Cooper  Koster Conway Springs High School 237.2 260.0 2

6 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 245.0 1

7 tyler slavenburg Goddard High School 241.1 245.0 0

8 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.0 240.0 0

9 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 221.8 225.0 0

10 ben rhodes st. paul high school 230.0 225.0 0

11 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 237.0 225.0 0

12 Kasey  Lago Remington High School 241.1 180.0 0

13 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 234.0 175.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 230.6 515.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 238.0 510.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 465.0 6

4 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 237.0 430.0 4

5 Cooper  Koster Conway Springs High School 237.2 405.0 2

6 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 405.0 1

7 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 221.8 335.0 0

9 tyler slavenburg Goddard High School 241.1 275.0 0

10 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 234.0 270.0 0

11 Kasey  Lago Remington High School 241.1 265.0 0

12 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 227.6 0 0

13 ben rhodes st. paul high school 230.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 221.8 265.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 238.0 265.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 260.0 6

4 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 230.6 245.0 4

5 Cooper  Koster Conway Springs High School 237.2 245.0 2

6 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 237.0 235.0 1

7 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 205.0 0

8 tyler slavenburg Goddard High School 241.1 205.0 0

9 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.0 185.0 0

10 Kasey  Lago Remington High School 241.1 175.0 0

11 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 234.0 170.0 0

12 ben rhodes st. paul high school 230.0 165.0 0

13 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 227.6 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 238.0 1120.0 0

2 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 230.6 1080.0 0

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 1045.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 221.8 825.0 0

5 Cooper  Koster Conway Springs High School 237.2 910.0 0

6 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 237.0 890.0 0

7 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 227.6 285.0 0

8 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 855.0 0

9 ben rhodes st. paul high school 230.0 390.0 0

10 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 234.0 615.0 0

11 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.0 800.0 0

12 tyler slavenburg Goddard High School 241.1 725.0 0

13 Kasey  Lago Remington High School 241.1 620.0 0


